
Breakfast Kindergarten: 7:15 - 7:45 Breakfast Kindergarten: 7:15 - 7:45

Grade 1 - 5 : 7:15 - 7:45 Grade 1 - 5 : 7:15 - 7:45

7:45 - 11:08 203 7:45 - 11:08 203

11:08 - 11:38 LUNCH 11:08 - 11:38 LUNCH

7:45 - 11:08 203 7:45 - 11:08 203

11:08 - 11:38 LUNCH LUNCH

8:00 - 10:00 Instruction 120
10:00 - 10:15 Recess 15 8:00 - 10:00 Instruction 120

10:15 - 11:00 Instruction 45 10:00 - 10:15 Recess 15

11:00 - 11:40 Lunch 40 10:15 - 11:00 Instruction 45
11:40 - 1:00 Instruction 80 Kindergarten 11:00 - 11:30 11:00 - 11:40 Lunch 40
1:00 - 1:15 Recess 15 1st Grade 11:15 - 11:45 11:40 - 1:01 Instruction 81
1:15 - 2:00 Instruction 45 2nd Grade 11:30 - 12:00 246

290 3rd Grade 11:45 - 12:15

4th Grade 12:00 - 12:30

5th Grade 12:15 - 12:45

8:00 - 10:00 Instruction 120 8:00 - 10:00 Instruction 120
10:00 - 10:15 Recess 15 10:00 - 10:15 Recess 15
10:15 - 11:15 Instruction 60 10:15 - 11:15 Instruction 60

11:15 - 11:55 Lunch 40 11:15 - 11:55 Lunch 40

11:55 - 1:15 Instruction 80 11:55 - 1:01 Instruction 66
1:15 - 1:30 Recess 15 246
1:30 - 2:00 Instruction 30

290
8:00 - 10:00 Instruction 120
10:00 - 10:15 Recess 15

8:00 - 10:00 Instruction 120 10:15 - 11:30 Instruction 75
10:00 - 10:15 Recess 15 11:30 - 12:10 Lunch 40
10:15 - 11:30 Instruction 75 12:10 - 1:01 Instruction 51
11:30 - 12:10 Lunch 40 246
12:10 - 1:15 Instruction 65
1:15 - 1:30 Recess 15
1:30 - 2:00 Instruction 30 8:00 - 10:00 Instruction 120

290 10:00 - 10:15 Recess 15
10:15 - 11:45 Instruction 90
11:45 - 12:25 Lunch 40

8:00 - 10:00 Instruction 120 12:25 - 1:01 Instruction 36
10:00 - 10:15 Recess 15 246
10:15 - 11:45 Instruction 90
11:45 - 12:25 Lunch 40
12:25 - 1:15 Instruction 50 8:00 - 10:30 Instruction 150

1:15 - 1:30 Recess 15 10:30 - 10:45 Recess 15

1:30 - 2:00 Instruction 30 10:45 - 12:00 Instruction 75

290 12:00 - 12:40 Lunch 40

12:40 - 1:01 Instruction 21

246

8:00 - 10:30 Instruction 150
10:30 - 10:45 Recess 15
10:45 - 12:00 Instruction 75 8:00 - 10:30 Instruction 150
12:00 - 12:40 Lunch 40 10:30 - 10:45 Recess 15
12:40 - 2:09 Instruction 89 10:45 - 12:15 Instruction 90

314 12:15 - 12:55 Lunch 40
12:55 - 1:01 Instruction 6

246
8:00 - 10:30 Instruction 150
10:30 - 10:45 Recess 15
10:45 - 12:15 Instruction 90
12:15 - 12:55 Lunch 40
12:55 - 2:09 Instruction 74

314

AM - KINDERGARTEN

AM - TK (Transitional Kindergarten) AM - TK (Transitional Kindergarten)

1st & 2nd Trimester 1st & 2nd Trimester

11:08 - 11:38

LUNCH 1 - Grade 1 LUNCH 1 - Grade 1

LUNCH 2 - Grade 2

LUNCH 3 - Grade 3

LUNCH 3 - Grade 3

LUNCH 4 - Grade 4

LUNCH 5 - Grade 5

LUNCH 4 - Grade 4

LUNCH 5 - Grade 5

LUNCH 2 - Grade 2

Henry Elementary VAPA School

2021 - 2022
Bell Schedule 

Regular Day Schedule Minimum Day Schedule

Inclement Weather

Kindergarten Full-Day (3rd Trimester)
Kindergarten Lunch Kindergarten Full-Day (3rd Trimester)

Kindergarten Lunch

AM - KINDERGARTEN

FS 07/28/21


